
AKTIVA
 

Geschäftsjahr
EUR

Vorjahr
EUR

 
A. Anlagevermögen 6.176,00 476,00

 
B. Umlaufvermögen 199.153,88 61.291,19

 

205.329,88 61.767,19

PASSIVA
 

Geschäftsjahr
EUR

Vorjahr
EUR

 
A. Eigenkapital 200.513,24 60.071,45

 
B. Rückstellungen 4.100,00 1.200,00

 
C. Verbindlichkeiten 716,64 495,74

- davon mit einer Restlaufzeit bis zu einem Jahr EUR 179,23 
(EUR 51,37)

- davon mit einer Restlaufzeit von mehr als einem Jahr EUR 537,41 
(EUR 444,37)

 

205.329,88 61.767,19
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HANDELSBILANZ zum 31.12.2023

ABURY Foundation gGmbH
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45.451,28
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4.807,86
 

3. S
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51.583,38
23.439,78

 

   Jahresüberschuss 
81.354,28

17.203,64
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0,00
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0,00
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1.890,00
0,00

 

   Jahresüberschuss
-912,49

0,00
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